Pump Model
Motor
[kW]
Specification
Duty Specification
Motor
Type
Pressure
Tank
[Litres]
Connection
Capacity Head
[m3/hr] [meter]
Inlet Outlet
IE 2 G 2 " G 1 1/2"
VFWF-16/8-26 1.1 1/230/50 8 26 18
VFWF-16/8-36 1.85 1/230/50 8 36 18
VFWF-16/8-43 2.2 1/230/50 8 43 18
VFWF-16/8-48 2.2 1/230/50 8 48 18
VFWF-16/2-14 0.37 1/230/50 2 14
IE2
8
G 1 " G 1"
VFWF-16/2-21 0.37 1/230/50 2 21 8
VFWF -16/2-28 0.55 1/230/50 2 28 8
VFWF-16/2-35 0.55 1/230/50 2 35 8
VFWF-16-/2-42 0.75 1/230/50 2 42 8
VFWF-16/8-20 0.75 1/230/50 8 20 18
1.5 1/230/50 12 20
IE 2
18
G 1 1/2"
1.85 1/230/50 12 28 18
2.2 1/230/50 12 33 18
2.2 1/230/50 12 39 18
VFWF-16/4-15 0.55 1/230/50 4 14
IE2
8
G1 1/4 " G 1"
VFWF-16/4-22 0.75 1/230/50 4 22 8
VFWF-16/4-30 0.75 1/230/50 4 30 8
VFWF-16/4-38 1.1 1/230/50 4 38 8
VFWF-16/4-45 1.1 1/230/50 4 45 8
VFWF-16/12-20
VFWF-16/12-28
VFWF-16/12-33
VFWF-16-12-39
VFWF-16/16-20 1.5 1/230/50 16 20
IE 2
18
G 2" G 2"
VFWF-16/16-30 2.2 1/230/50 16 30 18
VFWF-16/20-10 1.0 1/230/50 20 10
IE 2
18
 G 2" G 2"
VFWF-16/20-20 1.85 1/230/50 20 20 18
G 1 1/2"
Horizontal Multistage Centrifugal Stainless Steel Booster Pump
VFWF SERIES
Pump fully stainless steel in AISI 304 material.
Motor thermal protection built -in type.
Wave pressure tank.
Pressure sensor (1 x 10bar) & Built-in check valve.
Indoor installation Mode type
(Option : Outdoor installation with sun & rain canopy)
COMPETENT, COMMITTED & DEPENDABLE, SINCE 1992
VSD drive unit and completed with  (1 x 8L or 18L )
* All specifications are subject to change without prior notice
WSN VFWF/VFWC Series 0519
No. 5, Jalan BP6/11, Bandar Bukit Puchong, 47100 Puchong, Selangor, Malaysia.
Tel: +6 (03) 8060 6682 / 8060 6683    Fax: +6 (03) 8068 6689   Email : ws-enquiry@turcomp.com   Website : www.turcomp.com
TURCOMP EMS SDN BHD
VFWC-16/2-15 0.37 1/230/50 2 21
IE2
APC 1.5
G 1 " G 1"
VFWC-16/2-28 0.55 1/230/50 2 28 APC 2.2
VFWC -16/2-35 0.55 1/230/50 2 35 APC 2.2
VFWC-16/2-42 0.55 1/230/50 2 42 APC 2.2
VFWC-16/8-20 0.75 1/230/50 8 20
IE 2
APC 1.5
G 2 " G 1 1/2"
VFWC-16/8-24 1 1/230/50 8 24 APC 2.2
VFWC-16/8-27 1.5 1/230/50 8 27 APC 2.2
VFWC-16/8-36 1.85 1/230/50 8 36 APC 2.2
Pump Model
Motor
[kW]
Specification
Duty Specification
Motor
Type
Auto
Pressure
Controller
Connection
Capacity Head
[m3/hr] [meter]
Inlet Outlet
VFWC-16/4-15 0.55 1/230/50 4 15
IE2
APC 1.5
G1 1/4 " G 1"
VFWC-16/4-22 0.75 1/230/50 4 22 APC 1.5
VFWC-16/4-30 0.75 1/230/50 4 30 APC 2.2
VFWC-16/4-38 1.0 1/230/50 4 38 APC 2.2
VFWC-16/4-45 1.1 1/230/50 4 45 APC 2.2
VFWC SERIES
Motor thermal protection built -in type.
Indoor installation Mode type
(Option : Outdoor installation with Sun & rain canopy)
APC completed with built-in check valve.
COMPETENT, COMMITTED & DEPENDABLE, SINCE 1992
Horizontal Multistage Centrifugal Stainless Steel Booster Pump
Pump fully stainless steel in AISI 304 material.
 automatic pressure controller (APC 1.5 or 2.2)
Pressurised booster unit and completed with
* All specifications are subject to change without prior notice